
 2015 Holiday Closings

Easter OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

4/3/2015 Friday ***8 am - 12 pm***

4/4/2015 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

4/5/2015 Sunday CLOSED CLOSED

4/6/2015 Monday ***3pm - 7pm***

Memorial Day OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

5/22/2015 Friday ***8 am - 12 pm***

5/23/2015 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

5/24/2015 Sunday CLOSED CLOSED

5/25/2015 Monday ***3pm - 7pm***

Labor Day OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

9/4/2015 Friday ***8 am - 12 pm***

9/5/2015 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

9/6/2015 Sunday CLOSED CLOSED

9/7/2015 Monday ***3pm - 7pm***

July 4th OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

7/3/2015 Friday ***8 am - 12 pm***

7/4/2015 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

7/5/2015 Sunday ***3pm - 7pm***

Thanksgiving OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

11/25/2015 Wednesday ***8 am - 12 pm***

11/26/2015 Thursday CLOSED CLOSED

11/27/2015 Friday CLOSED

11/28/2015 Saturday CLOSED

11/29/2015 Sunday ***3pm - 7pm***

Christmas OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

12/23/2015 Wednesday ***8 am - 12 pm***

12/24/2015 Thursday CLOSED

12/25/2015 Friday CLOSED CLOSED

12/26/2015 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

12/27/2015 Sunday ***3pm - 7pm***

New Years Eve OFFICE/OVERNIGHT DAY CAMP

12/31/2015 Friday ***8 am - 12 pm***

1/1/2016 Saturday CLOSED CLOSED

1/2/2016 Sunday ***3pm - 7pm***

Holiday Information  

1.  Overnight and Day Camp dates are not all closed the same.  Please note for each and watch during the year for any day camp additional days. 

 2. As always watch for any posted memos on special hours or activities  

3. There is also a non-refundable $25 Holiday Fee for overnight stays that will be collected at the time of holiday reservations.  

4. Camp Canine may change any days listed, but will not add more closed days.  Please ask if you have special requests during any of these holidays.  


